
PRESCOTT PUBLIC LIBRARY
215 E GOODWIN ST

PRESCOTT, AZ 86303

2026
Prescott Public Library

CLOSURE SCHEDULE

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Presidents’ Day

Easter

Memorial Day

Independence Day (observed)

Labor Day

Library Staff Training Day

Veterans’ Day

Thanksgiving Day

Friday after Thanksgiving

Christmas Day

New Year’s Day

Thursday, January 1, 2026

Monday, January 19

Monday, February 16

Sunday, April 5

Monday, May 25

Friday, July 3 & Saturday, July 4

Monday, September 7

Monday, October 12

Wednesday, November 11

Thursday, November 26

Friday, November 27

Friday, December 25

Friday, January 1, 2027


